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PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

• Located along NC-54 at the signalized intersection at Garrett Road.

• Strong tenant mix comprised of regional and local users.

• Surrounded by strong demographics with an average household income of 

   over $150,000 within a 1 mile radius.

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Located near the heart of University City one of Charlotte’s fastest growing sub markets. This 

sub market directly serves UNC Charlotte with enrollment over 30,000 students.  

• Within one mile of University Research Park, which has more than 30,000 employees,	

	 including IBM, Wells Fargo and Duke Energy

• Within 1.5 miles of PNC Pavilion the largest outdoor music venue in Charlotte bringing	

   approximately 20,000 fans to 26 events per season

• Lynx Blue Line now connects UNC Charlotte to Uptown Charlotte and all the way south to   

   Pineville.

Located on Tryon St. which has traffic counts of XXX

PROPERTY / LEASING INFO
Hope Valley Commons is a fully leased Harris Teeter anchored shopping center 

that is well-positioned in South Durham, just off Highway 54.

1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

POPULATION 5,060 59,833 137,012

AVERAGE HH INCOME $159,020 $140,934 $134,973

MEDIAN HH INCOME $98,770 $103,937 $98,405

BUSINESS ESTABLISHMENTS 397 2,457 6,930

DAYTIME EMPLOYMENT 2,546 17,129 55,703

DEMOGRAPHICS (2023)
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Suite Tenant Square 
Feet

01 Neo Japan 0,000 SF

02 Beverly Nails 0,000 SF

04 Club Pilates 0,000 SF

05 Marco’s Pizza 0,000 SF

06 Bapu Teahouse 0,000 SF

07 InView Eye Care 0,000 SF

08 Harris Teeter 0,000 SF

09 Triangle Tailors 0,000 SF

10 Backyard Birds & Gifts 0,000 SF

11 Armed Forces Career Center 0,000 SF

12 Makus Empanadas 0,000 SF

13 Salty Waters Float Spa 0,000 SF

14 Urban Turban Indian Grill & Bar 0,000 SF

15 Vent Hair Salon 0,000 SF

16 The Guys Place 0,000 SF

17 Salt & Cocoa 0,000 SF

18 Sun Tan City 0,000 SF

19 Which Wich 0,000 SF

K1
TOTAL 00,000 SF

Suite Tenant Square 
Feet

01 Neo Japan 0,000 SF

02 Beverly Nails 0,000 SF

04 Club Pilates 0,000 SF

05 Marco’s Pizza 0,000 SF

06 Bapu Teahouse 0,000 SF

07 InView Eye Care 0,000 SF

08 Harris Teeter 0,000 SF

09 Triangle Tailors 0,000 SF

10 Backyard Birds & Gifts 0,000 SF

11 Armed Forces Career Center 5,700 SF

12 Makus Empanadas 1,410 SF

13 Salty Waters Float Spa 1,400 SF

14 Urban Turban Indian Grill & Bar 2,800 SF

15 Vent Hair Salon 1,400 SF

16 The Guys Place 1,500 SF

17 Salt & Cocoa 1,256 SF

18 Sun Tan City 2,800 SF

19 Which Wich 1,400 SF

Suite Tenant Square 
Feet

01 Neo Japan 2,414 SF

02 Beverly Nails 1,200 SF

04 Club Pilates 2,400 SF

05 Marco’s Pizza 1,200 SF

06 Bapu Teahouse 1,542 SF

07 InView Eye Care 1,600 SF

08 Harris Teeter 48,505 SF

09 Triangle Tailors 1,400 SF

10 Backyard Birds & Gifts 1,400 SF

11 Armed Forces Career Center 0,000 SF

12 Makus Empanadas 0,000 SF

13 Salty Waters Float Spa 0,000 SF

14 Urban Turban Indian Grill & Bar 0,000 SF

15 Vent Hair Salon 0,000 SF

16 The Guys Place 0,000 SF

17 Salt & Cocoa 0,000 SF

18 Sun Tan City 0,000 SF

19 Which Wich 0,000 SF

K1
TOTAL 00,000 SF
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Hope Valley 
Baptist Church
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SUPER

Renaissance Village

Woodcroft  
Village

Hope Valley Commons

Homestead Market

Southpoint Crossing

Renaissance Center I & II

Streets at Southpoint Mall
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